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Associate Degree 
for Transfer
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January 22-23, 2019

• SB 1440: The STAR Act

• 40 Distinct ADT Pathways

• Student Benefits
• Guaranteed CSU Admission

• Junior Standing

• Similar Pathway vs. Not a 

Similar Pathway

Overview
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ADT Transfers Enrollment by CSU Major, 2017-18
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Intersegmental Collaboration

• Academic Senates of the CSU and CCC collaborate to 

develop ADT curricular patterns

• California higher education segments meet regularly to 

discuss opportunities for improvement

• CSU and CCC collaborate on marketing initiatives



Committee on Educational Policy
Agenda Item 2

January 22 – 23, 2019

3

California Community College Transfer Enrollment by Academic Year
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California State 
University, 

Dominguez Hills
Tiana Gripper

Student

California Community College Transfer Persistence Rates, Fall 2016

Within 2 Years

35%

34%

40%

51%

49%

47%

44%

35%

16%

18%

16%

14%

Transfer ‐ No Degree

Transfer ‐ AA/AS

ADT ‐ Not Similar Pathway

ADT ‐ Similar Pathway

Graduated Enrolled Not Graduated, Not Enrolled



Committee on Educational Policy
Agenda Item 2

January 22 – 23, 2019

5

• ADT pathways in STEM fields

• Encouraging students to enroll 

on a similar pathway

• Close equity gaps

• Evaluation

Areas of 
Opportunity

California State 
University, 

Long Beach
Dr. Jane Conoley

President



Committee on Educational Policy
Agenda Item 2

January 22 – 23, 2019

6
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